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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201610270003
95320

10/27/2016
11:59:42

MSR LENDER
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HOME SFR
BORROWER
LLC

27

137

Lot#:363
Book:27

Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 1

201610270003
95320

10/27/2016
11:59:42

MSR LENDER
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HOME SFR
BORROWER
LLC

27

54

Lot#:107
Book:27 Pg:54
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
THE GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE ONE

201610270003
95320

10/27/2016
11:59:42

MSR LENDER
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HOME SFR
BORROWER
LLC

39

Lot#:126
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT




