Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MSR LENDER LLC; Date Recorded= 2016/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201610270003 95320		MSR LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOME SFR BORROWER LLC			27	137		Lot#:363 Book:27 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 1
201610270003 95320		MSR LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOME SFR BORROWER LLC			27	54		Lot#:107 Book:27 Pg:54 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO THE GLEN AT STONEHAVEN PHASE ONE
201610270003 95320		MSR LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOME SFR BORROWER LLC			39	9		Lot#:126 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT